Series JP Internationally Approved Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

le
s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
6 BJP
TV-5 Rated
10A @ 125/250V AC
Circuit
6 OFF ON
(Alternate Action with Latchdown)
Actuators
B Flat Cap with Barrier Flange
P Plunger with Flat Flange; cap
not supplied with plunger
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JPM26B-H
H
Gray Flat Cap
with Barrier Flange
M
Ratings
M TV-5 Rated
10A @ 125/250V AC
L TV-8 Rated
16A @ 125/250V AC
Cap Colors
A Black
B Ivory
C Red
H Gray
Poles
1  SPST
2  DPST
DPST
OFF-ON Circuit
IMPORTANT:
Specific models & ratings for